LIANYUNGANG TENGYUE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
15 XINLONG ROAD,HAIZHOU ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ZONE,LIANYUNGANG,JIANGSU,CHINA
LXXG(R)-50~300(mm)
Horizontal vane wheel, dry-dial cold (hot) water meter
This type of water meter can be used for a remote reading transmission system as equipped with a
built-in sensor.
Application

Flow
qp
Permanent
Flow
qt
Transitional
Flow
qmin
Min.
Flow
Min.
Reading
Max.
Reading
m3/h m3
LXXG-50 50 A 30 15 4.5 1.2 0.0002 999,999
LXXG-65 65 A 50 25 7.5 2.0 0.002 999,999
LXXG-80 80 A 80 40 12 3.2 0.002 999,999
LXXG-100 100 A 120 60 18 4.8 0.002 999,999
LXXG-125 125 A 200 100 30 8 0.002 999,999
LXXG-150 150 A 300 150 45 12 0.002 999,999
LXXG-200 200 A 500 250 75 20 0.002 999,999
LXXG-250 250 A 800 400 120 32 0.02 9,999,999
LXXG-300 300 A 1200 600 180 48 0.02 9,999,999
DIMENSIONS
Type
Size
L